LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Capstan Hoist Hitch-Receiver Mount
for 1,000 Ib. Units

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment
Catalog # T3080999

Job-ready mount puts a capstan hoist in the right position for
pulling, stringing and lifting jobs.

Features

« Square tube inserts and pins in any 2" square receiver of Class
Il or IV towing hitch

o Fits Swivel-Base Mount C3080903
« Rated at 1,000 Ib like Capstan Hoists it's intended for

« Only 12V, 115V, 230V, and Hydraulic 1,000-Ib rated hoists are
recommended for truck mounting

General
Catalog Number T3080999
EU RoHS Indicator No

Style
Type
UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Logistics

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Truck Hitch-Receiver
Capstan Accessories
096359247197

30inx21.02inx2in

76.2 mm x 53.4 mm x 51 mm
2in

51 mm

30in

76.2 mm

24 1b

10.9 kg

21.02 in

53.4 mm

18

Catalogs - Load Handling Accessories

Sales Drawings - Hitch Bracket

A Hubbell brand

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved

CLTE-T3080999-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/281608
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/281608
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/281608
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/281608
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/281608
https://hubbellcdn.com/catalogfull/1250-LoadHandlingAccess-EN.pdf
https://hubbellcdn.com/salesdrawings/SA_T3080999_1000_lb._Hitch_Reciever_Bracket.pdf

