

Capstan Hoist Hitch-Receiver Mount for 1,000 lb. Units

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment Catalog # T3080999

Job-ready mount puts a capstan hoist in the right position for pulling, stringing and lifting jobs.



Features

- Square tube inserts and pins in any 2" square receiver of Class III or IV towing hitch
- Fits Swivel-Base Mount C3080903
- Rated at 1,000 lb like Capstan Hoists it's intended for
- Only 12V, 115V, 230V, and Hydraulic 1,000-lb rated hoists are recommended for truck mounting

General

Catalog Number	T3080999
EU RoHS Indicator	No
Style	Truck Hitch-Receiver
Туре	Capstan Accessories
UPC	096359247197

Dimensions

Dimensions Dimensions Metric	30 in x 21.02 in x 2 in 76.2 mm x 53.4 mm x 5.1 mm
Height	2 in
Height Metric	5.1 mm
Length	30 in
Length Metric	76.2 mm
Weight	24 lb
WeightMetric	10.9 kg
Width	21.02 in
WidthMetric	53.4 mm

18

Logistics

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Catalogs - Load Handling Accessories Sales Drawings - Hitch Bracket

